Lady Paladin Invitational

Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd
1 Furman 286 288
2 Wake Forest 288 295
3 Texas Tech 293 290
4 Florida State 293 294
5 Yale 298 292

Kansas 289 298
7 Kennesaw State 297 294

North Carolina 295 298
9 Coastal Carolina 298 300
10 East Carolina 305 293
11 ETSU 298 310
12 Samford 310 294
13 Tulsa 311 308
14 Georgia State 303 310
15 Western Carolina 312 302
16 Southern Miss 325 311
17 UNCG 324 309
18 Wofford 311 314

Rnd 3

286
299
300
302
302
305
302
300
303
312
305
310
296
307
307
305
320
329

Total To Par
860 -4
882 +18
883 +19
889 +25
892 +28
892 +28
893 +29
893 +29
901 +37
910 +46
913 +49
914 +50
915 +51
920 +56
921 +57
941 +77
953 +89
954 +90
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Furman 286 288 286 860 -4
1 Taylor Totland 70 68 71 209 -7
T7 Laura Demarco 74 73 70 217 +1
T7 Alice Chen 72 73 72 217 +1
T7 Valentina Romero 70 74 73 217 +1
T31 Reona Hirai 75 77 74 226 +10
2 Wake Forest 288 295 299 882 +18
3 Allison Emrey 71 71 73 215 -1
T4 Sierra Sims 69 70 7 216 E
T 36 Erica Herr 77 77 73 227 +11
T41 Marissa Dodd 75 77 76 228 +12
T59 Mariana Sims 73 81 79 233 +17
3 Texas Tech 293 290 300 883 +19
T4 Gennai Goodwin 71 71 74 216 E
T17 Sarah Brown 72 72 78 222 +6
T17 Stephanie Bertelsen 75 74 73 222 +6
T 22 Elin Arvidsson 75 73 76 224 +8
T41 Gabby Barker 75 76 i 228 +12
4 Florida State 293 294 302 889 +25
T13 Alex Milan 70 75 76 221 +5
T17 Lydia Gumm 75 75 72 222 +6
21 Kayla Jones 73 73 77 223 +7
T 22 Matilda Castren 75 72 77 224 +8
T50 Kim Metraux 7 74 79 230 +14
5 Yale 298 292 302 892 +28
2 Jennifer Peng 69 70 75 214 -2
T13 Elisabeth Bernabe 74 74 73 221 +5
T13 Marika Liu 75 70 76 221 +5
T73 Sandy Wongwaiwat 80 78 79 237 +21
T76 Caroline Rouse 82 78 78 238 +22
T5 Kansas 289 298 305 892 +28
T10 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn 75 73 70 218 +2
T 36 Minamie Levonowich 74 73 80 227 +11
T 36 Pornvipa Sakdee 68 79 80 227 +11
T 54 Gabriella Dimarco 72 78 81 231 +15
T59 Michelle Woods 84 74 75 233 +17
7 Kennesaw State 297 294 302 893 +29
T10 Ines Lescudier 73 70 75 218 +2
T27 Kaew Preamchuen 73 77 75 225 +9
T31 Dulcie Sverdloff 77 73 76 226 +10
T31 Laura Estefenn 74 74 78 226 +10
T67 Henriette Nielsen 78 81 76 235 +19
T7 North Carolina 295 298 300 893 +29
12 Bryana Nguyen 72 75 73 220 +4
T17 Maia Schechter 76 74 72 222 +6
T 22 Leslie Cloots 72 75 77 224 +8
T41 Lexi Harkins 75 74 79 228 +12
T59 Elizabeth Mallett 78 77 78 233 +17
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

9 Coastal Carolina 298 300 303 901 +37
T4 Lena Schaeffner 71 74 71 216 E
T27 Bailey Cocca 74 75 76 225 +9
T41 Malene Krolboll Hansen 78 74 76 228 +12
T67 Marissa Hinchman 75 77 83 235 +19
T93 Frida Castillo 80 87 80 247 +31
10 East Carolina 305 293 312 910 +46
T22 Lisa Pettersson 76 73 75 224 +8
T31 Nico Engstroem Skaug 77 71 78 226 +10
T41 Katie Kirk 74 78 76 228 +12
T57 F. Gustafsson Spang 78 71 83 232 +16
81 Lane Gakeler 78 79 83 240 +24
11 ETSU 298 310 305 913 +49
T27 Vivienne Chin 7 74 74 225 +9
T 48 Dominika Czudkova 72 76 81 229 +13
T 54 Linda Dobele 72 80 79 231 +15
T64 Allyson Dunn 7 80 7 234 +18
T70 Rachel Pollock 79 82 75 236 +20
12 Samford 310 294 310 914 +50
T22 Sydney Needham 74 76 74 224 +8
T 36 Emily Stallings 74 75 78 227 +11
T 48 Bailey Gray 81 70 78 229 +13
T70 Arin Eddy 81 73 82 236 +20
T 82 Kate Collom 83 79 80 242 +26
13 Tulsa 311 308 296 915 +51
T13 Chanya Anwarawong 73 77 71 221 +5
T41 Alex Haun 79 77 72 228 +12
T 54 Antonia VonWnuck 82 74 75 231 +15
T76 Nadia Majidizadeh 79 80 79 238 +22
T76 Franziska Voellinger 80 80 78 238 +22
14 Georgia State 303 310 307 920 +56
T31 Julie Lied 76 79 71 226 +10
T 50 Emily Royer 70 80 80 230 +14
T59 Lauren Court 79 77 77 233 +17
T70 Solene LeCoz 80 77 79 236 +20
T73 Jooeun Bae 78 77 82 237 +21
15 Western Carolina 312 302 307 921 +57
T 36 Kristin Swindell 78 72 77 227 +11
T57 Olivia Landino 77 76 79 232 +16
T59 Mariah Hopkins 78 81 74 233 +17
T67 Taylor Allison 79 75 81 235 +19
T73 Kim Mitchell 81 79 77 237 +21
16 Southern Miss 325 311 305 941 +77
T41 Devon Spriddle 76 77 75 228 +12
T 64 Emily Ross 78 76 80 234 +18
T76 Belen Abrile 83 77 78 238 +22
TO91 Jennifer Nguyen 88 81 7 246 +30
TO91 Nicola Callander 88 83 75 246 +30
17 UNCG 324 309 320 953 +89

~BIRDIEFIRE s



Lady Paladin Invitational

Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

T 50
T82
T87
T87
95

18

T 64
T82
T82
T87
T93

Sammie Buchanan
Jessica Madsen
Kristin Powers
Berglind Bjornsdottir
Andrea Rangel

Wofford

Lauren Dunbar
Katy Funk

Lela Oakley
Nicole Chin
Maegan Higgins

76
79
85
84
88

311
7
81
78
7
79

77
83
75
79
78

314
74
77
82
81
88

77
80
83
80
83

329
83
84
82
85
80

230
242
243
243
249

954
234
242
242
243
247

+14
+26
+27
+27
+33

+90
+18
+26
+26
+27
+31
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Pos.

T27
T50
80
T82
90
96

Name

Vinh-Hop Ngo
Rachel Jones
Macy Mcraney
Mackenzie Thayer
Abigail Evans
Paula Zabarte

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

School Rnd 1
Wake Forest 71
North Carolina 81
Furman 78
Kansas 78
ETSU 85
Georgia State 85

Rnd 2

77
72
76
80
80
84

Rnd 3

77
7
85
84
79
86

Total

225
230
239
242
244
255

To Par

+9

+14
+23
+26
+28
+39
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

Pos.

a s wN PP

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Pos.

A WN PR

10

12
13

17

Top 20 Teams

Furman

Wake Forest
Texas Tech
Florida State
Yale

Kansas
Kennesaw State
North Carolina
Coastal Carolina
East Carolina
ETSU

Samford

Tulsa

Georgia State
Western Carolina
Southern Miss
UNCG

Wofford

Top 20 Players

Taylor Totland
Jennifer Peng

Allison Emrey

Sierra Sims

Gennai Goodwin
Lena Schaeffner
Alice Chen

Laura Demarco
Valentina Romero
Ines Lescudier
Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Bryana Nguyen

Alex Milan

Chanya Anwarawong
Elisabeth Bernabe
Marika Liu

Maia Schechter
Lydia Gumm

Sarah Brown
Stephanie Bertelsen

School

Furman

Yale

Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Texas Tech
Coastal Carolina
Furman

Furman

Furman
Kennesaw State
Kansas

North Carolina
Florida State
Tulsa

Yale

Yale

North Carolina
Florida State
Texas Tech
Texas Tech

Rnd 1

286
288
293
293
298
289
297
295
298
305
298
310
311
303
312
325
324
311

Rnd 1

70
69
71
69
71
71
72
74
70
73
75
72
70
73
74
75
76
75
72
75

Rnd 2

288
295
290
294
292
298
294
298
300
293
310
294
308
310
302
311
309
314

Rnd 2

68
70
71
70
71
74
73
73
74
70
73
75
75
77
74
70
74
75
72
74

Rnd 3

286
299
300
302
302
305
302
300
303
312
305
310
296
307
307
305
320
329

Rnd 3

71
75
73
v
74
71
72
70
73
75
70
73
76
71
73
76
72
72
78
73

Total

To Par
860 -4
882 +18
883 +19
889 +25
892 +28
892 +28
893 +29
893 +29
901 +37
910 +46
913 +49
914 +50
915 +51
920 +56
921 +57
941 +77
953 +89
954 +90
Total To Par
209 -7
214 -2
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Team Statistics

Round: 3
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
East Carolina 3.30 +6 Samford 2
ETSU 3.30 +6 BIRDIES
$z:2:§rzvzh5tate gig :g East Carolina 3
. . ETSU 7
Southern Miss 3.50 +10 Kennesaw State 8
\lfv’:EeG Forest ggg :g o o "
’ Southern Miss 16
Yale 3.30 +6 UNCG 9
gt;rmmfg?d g-gg ;26 Wake Forest 8
. Yale 11
Kansas 3.55 +11 Furman 16
North Carolma_ 3.35 +7 Samford 3
Western Caro_llna 0.00 E Kansas 8
82‘3??“ (é‘arollna 325 *5 North Carolina 10
gia State 3.30 +6 Coastal Carolina 10
Wofford 3.40 +8 Georgia State 11
Florida State 3.25 +5 Wofford 6
PAR 4 SCORING Florida State 10
Coastal Carolina 4.38 +19 PARS
Georgia State 4.50 +25 Coastal Carolina 51
Wofford 4.86 +43 Georgia State 42
Florida Sta\_te 4.28 +14 Wofford 37
East Carolina 4.34 +17 Florida State 51
ETSU 4.44 +22 East Carolina 53
Kennesaw State 4.26 +13 ETSU 52
giﬁfgsc’\?iss jgi :i? Kennesaw State 57
- Texas Tech 49
ijliEeGForest 322 :ig Southern Miss 39
Yale 4'34 +17 UNES o
- Wake Forest 59
o oo ;
. Furman 60
Kansas 4.38 +19 Samford 51
North Carolina 4.34 +17 Kansas 52
Western Carolina 0.00 E North Carolina 54
PAR 5 SCORING
East Carolina 5.60 +12
ETSU 4.90 -2
Kennesaw State 5.05 +1
Texas Tech 5.10 +2
Southern Miss 4.90 -2
UNCG 5.25 +5
Wake Forest 4.95 -1
Yale 4.90 -2
Furman 4.85 -3
Samford 5.30 +6
Kansas 4.80 -4
North Carolina 4.75 -5
Western Carolina 0.00 E
Coastal Carolina 5.10 +2
Georgia State 4.90 -2
Wofford 5.15 +3
Florida State 5.10 +2
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

*Individual

Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

Pos.

A OwWN PR

10

12
13

17

21
22

27

31

36

41

48

50

54

57

59

Name

Taylor Totland
Jennifer Peng
Allison Emrey
Sierra Sims

Gennai Goodwin
Lena Schaeffner
Alice Chen

Laura Demarco
Valentina Romero
Ines Lescudier
Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Bryana Nguyen
Alex Milan

Chanya Anwarawong
Elisabeth Bernabe
Marika Liu

Maia Schechter
Lydia Gumm

Sarah Brown
Stephanie Bertelsen
Kayla Jones

Matilda Castren
Leslie Cloots

Elin Arvidsson

Lisa Pettersson
Sydney Needham
Vivienne Chin
Bailey Cocca

Kaew Preamchuen
*Vinh-Hop Ngo
Dulcie Sverdloff
Laura Estefenn
Reona Hirai

Nico Engstroem Skaug
Julie Lied

Erica Herr

Minamie Levonowich
Emily Stallings
Pornvipa Sakdee
Kristin Swindell
Gabby Barker
Marissa Dodd

Alex Haun

Devon Spriddle
Katie Kirk

Lexi Harkins
Malene Krolboll Hansen
Dominika Czudkova
Bailey Gray

Kim Metraux
*Rachel Jones
Sammie Buchanan
Emily Royer
Antonia VonWnuck
Linda Dobele
Gabriella Dimarco
F. Gustafsson Spang
Olivia Landino
Mariana Sims
Elizabeth Mallett
Lauren Court
Michelle Woods

School

Furman University
Yale

Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Texas Tech
Coast. Car
Furman University
Furman University
Furman University
KennesawsSt
University of Kansas
UNC

Florida St

Tulsa

Yale

Yale

UNC

Florida St

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Florida St

Florida St

UNC

Texas Tech

E Carolina
Samford

ETSU

Coast. Car
KennesawSt
Wake Forest
KennesawsSt
KennesawSt
Furman University
E Carolina
Georgia St

Wake Forest
University of Kansas
Samford
University of Kansas
Western Carolina
Texas Tech

Wake Forest
Tulsa

So. Miss.

E Carolina

UNC

Coast. Car

ETSU

Samford

Florida St

UNC

UNCG

Georgia St

Tulsa

ETSU

University of Kansas
E Carolina
Western Carolina
Wake Forest
UNC

Georgia St
University of Kansas

Rnd 1

70
69
71
69
71
71
72
74
70
73
75
72
70
73
74
75
76
75
72
75
73
75
72
75
76
74
v
74
73
71
77
74
75
77
76
v
74
74
68
78
75
75
79
76
74
75
78
72
81
7
81
76
70
82
72
72
78
7
73
78
79
84

Rnd 2

68
70
71
70
71
74
73
73
74
70
73
75
75
7
74
70
74
75
72
74
73
72
75
73
73
76
74
75
7
i
73
74
i
71
79
i
73
75
79
72
76
i
7
7
78
74
74
76
70
74
72
7
80
74
80
78
71
76
81
i
7
74

Rnd 3

71
75
73
7
74
71
72
70
73
75
70
73
76
71
73
76
72
72
78
73
7
7
7
76
75
74
74
76
75
7
76
78
74
78
71
73
80
78
80
7
7
76
72
75
76
79
76
81
78
79
7
7
80
75
79
81
83
79
79
78
7
75

Total To Par
209 -7
214 -2
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

*Individual

Par: 72 Yardage: 6266

64

67

70

73

76

80
81
82

87

90

91

93

95
96

Mariah Hopkins
Emily Ross

Allyson Dunn
Lauren Dunbar
Taylor Allison
Henriette Nielsen
Marissa Hinchman
Solene LeCoz
Rachel Pollock
Arin Eddy

Sandy Wongwaiwat
Kim Mitchell
Jooeun Bae

Belen Abrile

Nadia Majidizadeh
Caroline Rouse
Franziska Voellinger
*Macy Mcraney
Lane Gakeler

Kate Collom
Jessica Madsen
Lela Oakley

Katy Funk
*Mackenzie Thayer
Kristin Powers
Berglind Bjornsdottir
Nicole Chin
*Abigail Evans
Jennifer Nguyen
Nicola Callander
Frida Castillo
Maegan Higgins
Andrea Rangel
*Paula Zabarte

Western Carolina
So. Miss.

ETSU

Wofford

Western Carolina
KennesawsSt
Coast. Car
Georgia St

ETSU

Samford

Yale

Western Carolina
Georgia St

So. Miss.

Tulsa

Yale

Tulsa

Furman University
E Carolina
Samford

UNCG

Wofford

Wofford
University of Kansas
UNCG

UNCG

Wofford

ETSU

So. Miss.

So. Miss.

Coast. Car
Wofford

UNCG

Georgia St

78
78
77
7
79
78
75
80
79
81
80
81
78
83
79
82
80
78
78
83
79
78
81
78
85
84
77
85
88
88
80
79
88
85

81
76
80
74
75
81
7
i
82
73
78
79
7
i
80
78
80
76
79
79
83
82
i
80
75
79
81
80
81
83
87
88
78
84

74
80
7
83
81
76
83
79
75
82
79
7
82
78
79
78
78
85
83
80
80
82
84
84
83
80
85
79
7
75
80
80
83
86

233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
239
240
242
242
242
242
242
243
243
243
244
246
246
247
247
249
255

» BIRDIEFIRE

+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+30
+30
+31
+31
+33
+39
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Laura Demarco
Frida Castillo
Reona Hirai
Solene LeCoz
Elin Arvidsson
Alice Chen
Sydney Needham
Rachel Jones

Kim Mitchell
Franziska Voellinger
Lena Schaeffner
Katie Kirk

Sammie Buchanan
Lauren Dunbar
Dulcie Sverdloff

PAR 4 SCORING

Taylor Totland

Lena Schaeffner
Elisabeth Bernabe
Chanya Anwarawong
Lydia Gumm

Laura Demarco

Alex Milan

Gabby Barker
Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Julie Lied

Ines Lescudier

Erica Herr

Antonia VonWnuck
Alex Haun

Valentina Romero

PAR 5 SCORING

Gennai Goodwin
Julie Lied

Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Nicola Callander
Jennifer Nguyen
Emily Stallings
Vivienne Chin
Bryana Nguyen
Chanya Anwarawong
Henriette Nielsen
Erica Herr

Lexi Harkins

Lydia Gumm

Kim Mitchell
Laura Demarco

Furman

Coastal Carolina
Furman

Georgia State
Texas Tech
Furman
Samford

North Carolina
e

Tulsa

Coastal Carolina
East Carolina
UNCG

Wofford
Kennesaw State

Furman

Coastal Carolina
Yale

Tulsa

Florida State
Furman

Florida State
Texas Tech
Kansas

Georgia State
Kennesaw State
Wake Forest
Tulsa

Tulsa

Furman

Texas Tech
Georgia State
Kansas
Southern Miss
Southern Miss
Samford
ETSU

North Carolina
Tulsa
Kennesaw State
Wake Forest
North Carolina
Florida State
Yeshia

Furman

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.00
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

4.75
4.75

EAGLES

Emily Stallings
Mariah Hopkins
BIRDIES

Laura Demarco
Nicola Callander
Vinh-Hop Ngo
Reona Hirai
Henriette Nielsen
Gennai Goodwin
Chanya Anwarawong
Julie Lied

Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Elin Arvidsson

Devon Spriddle
Kayla Jones
Stephanie Bertelsen

Olivia Landino
Alex Haun

PARS

Valentina Romero
Michelle Woods
Maia Schechter
Lydia Gumm

Alice Chen

Ines Lescudier
Erica Herr

Lena Schaeffner
Rachel Pollock
Mariana Sims
Malene Krolboll Hansen
Taylor Totland
Lisa Pettersson
Kaew Preamchuen
Katie Kirk

Samford

esﬁern
arolina

Furman
Southern Miss
Wake Forest
Furman
Kennesaw State
Texas Tech
Tulsa

Georgia State
Kansas

Texas Tech
Southern Miss
Florida State
Texas Tech

esﬁern
arolina

Tulsa

Furman

Kansas

North Carolina
Florida State
Furman
Kennesaw State
Wake Forest
Coastal Carolina
ETSU

Wake Forest
Coastal Carolina
Furman

East Carolina
Kennesaw State
East Carolina
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Furman University Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 380 0.00 4 380 1
2 5 490 0.00 5 490 2
3 4 329 0.00 4 329 3
4 3 166 0.00 3 166 4
5 4 364 0.00 4 364 5
6 5 473 0.00 5 473 6
7 4 385 0.00 4 385 7
8 3 140 0.00 3 140 8
9 4 387 0.00 4 387 9
10 4 368 0.00 4 368 10
11 5 497 0.00 5 497 11
12 4 395 0.00 4 395 12
13 5 469 0.00 5 469 13
14 3 164 0.00 3 164 14
15 4 398 0.00 4 398 15
16 3 140 0.00 3 140 16
17 4 370 0.00 4 370 17
18 4 351 0.00 4 351 18
Round 2 - Furman University Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par S les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 380 6 66 22 2 4.21 4 380 1
2 5 490 1 6 68 17 4 5.18 5 490 2
3 4 329 16 53 21 5 1 4.19 4 329 3
4 3 166 6 58 27 5 3.32 3 166 4
5 4 364 9 61 21 4 1 4.24 4 364 5
6 5 473 1 15 53 23 4 5.15 5 473 6
7 4 385 7 55 22 12 4.41 4 385 7
8 3 140 9 61 21 5 3.23 3 140 8
9 4 387 6 48 36 5 1 4.45 4 387 9
10 4 368 5 40 41 8 2 4.60 4 368 10
11 5 497 1 24 49 17 4 1 5.03 5 497 11
12 4 395 8 53 31 4 4.32 4 395 12
13 5 469 1 25 56 11 1 2 4.92 5 469 13
14 3 164 1 12 58 22 3 3.15 3 164 14
15 4 398 16 54 23 2 1 4.15 4 398 15
16 3 140 3 64 25 4 331 3 140 16
17 4 370 12 49 31 4 4.28 4 370 17
18 4 351 16 60 17 3 4.07 4 351 18
Round 1 - Furman University Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle  Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par s les s s Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 380 9 57 23 7 4.29 4 380 1
2 5 490 21 57 16 2 4.99 5 490 2
3 4 329 12 63 21 4.09 4 329 3
4 3 166 11 62 23 3.13 3 166 4
5 4 364 11 58 24 2 1 4.21 4 364 5
6 5 473 23 52 19 1 1 5.01 5 473 6
7 4 385 3 46 37 8 2 4.58 4 385 7
8 3 140 9 50 31 5 1 3.36 3 140 8
9 4 387 13 45 35 2 1 4.30 4 387 9
10 4 368 6 48 29 12 1 4.52 4 368 10
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 21-23, 2014

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

AW~ O

497
395
469
164
398
140
370
351

53
64
48
57
56
47
45
52

29
20
18
33
26
32
37
25

N

P hADNOTW

5.28
4.23
4.85
3.42
4.36
3.22
4.41
4.41

AhWprhwabrbo

497
395
469
164
398
140
370
351

» BIRDIEFIRE

11
12
13
14
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